
2025-26 MHSA State Championships AA - 103
1281 1116

Crew O`Connor
BUTE, 16-2, 8 AA - Western 1st

1337

1225
Garett Trenka

GHS, 0-3, 9 AA - Eastern 8th
1001

1117 1113
Luke Flack

BELG, 5-4, 9 AA - Eastern 5th

1283 Carson Hall
MBSL, 8-4, 9 AA - Western 4th

1002

1281Reece Martell
BSH, 13-6, 10 AA - Eastern 3rd1115

1226 Liam Iverson
FLKA, 9-12, 9 AA - Western

6th
1003

1118 1114
Bentley Harris

HECA, 2-12, 9 AA - Western 7th

1365

1337

Bo Potter
GFMS, 16-4, 10 AA - Eastern

2nd
1004

1366
1338

1367 Renzy LeProwse
BUTE, 21-1, 9 AA - Western 2nd

3RD 5TH 1ST

Bayard Connell
GFC, 6-12, 9 AA - Eastern 7th

1005

1119 1115
Ian Dooley

BELG, 6-9, 8 AA - Eastern 6th

1227
Lewis Pfarr

MBSL, 22-10, 10 AA - Western
3rd

1006

1114

1282Jax Miles
BWH, 13-10, 9 AA - Eastern 4th

1284
Ryker Zuffelato

FLKA, 3-3, 12 AA - Western
5th

1007

1338 1120 1116
Bassam Murad

GLKA, 0-17, 9 AA - Western 8th

1228 David Ryder
BSKYH, 23-2, 9 AA - Eastern

1st
1008

1282 1113
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AA - 110
1285 1124

Keegan Hunt
BUTE, 21-3, 12 AA - Western 1st

1339

1229
Jaxon Steffenson

GFMS, 0-3, 9 AA - Eastern 8th
1009

1125 1121
Raivis Sirs

MBSL, 14-18, 11 AA - Western 5th

1287
Carson Worthen

BELG, 13-7, 11 AA - Eastern
4th

1010

1285Kuley Queer
BUTE, 12-6, 10 AA - Western 3rd1123

1230
Xavier Wilson

GFC, 9-12, 9 AA - Eastern 6th
1011

1126 1122
Peter Smith

FLKA, 1-2, 10 AA - Western 7th

1368

1339

Blake Bentley
BWH, 19-5, 9 AA - Eastern

2nd
1012

1369
1340

1370 Dayton Naldrett
FLKA, 14-7, 12 AA - Western 2nd

3RD 5TH 1ST

Rogan Flaherty
BELG, 2-2, 9 AA - Eastern 7th

1013

1127 1123
Jayden Lindsley

MISE, 11-9, 9 AA - Western 6th

1231
Adrien Lara

GFMS, 14-9, 10 AA - Eastern
3rd

1014

1122

1286Joshua Simmons
HECA, 3-3, 10 AA - Western 4th

1288
Jacob Ryder

BSKYH, 8-8, 9 AA - Eastern
5th

1015

1340 1128 1124
Mason Goodwin

MBSL, 10-6, 9 AA - Western 8th

1232 Hunter Beeman
BSH, 27-3, 10 AA - Eastern

1st
1016

1286 1121

2025-26 MHSA State Championships
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AA - 118
1289 1132

Anthony Coelho
GLKA, 7-0, 12 AA - Western 1st

1341

1233
Ben Lillis

BSH, 1-4, 11 AA - Eastern 8th
1017

1133 1129
Tristan Schoby

GFC, 22-12, 11 AA - Eastern 5th

1291
Reveles McEwen

BUTE, 18-6, 10 AA - Western
4th

1018

1289Tyler Hovland
BSKYH, 19-12, 11 AA - Eastern 3rd1131

1234 Titus Rivers
HELE, 8-9, 10 AA - Western

6th
1019

1134 1130
Aiden Maesar

BUTE, 3-3, 11 AA - Western 7th

1371

1341

Jackson Roby
BWH, 20-5, 12 AA - Eastern

2nd
1020

1372
1342

1373 Aidan Lake
FLKA, 13-6, 10 AA - Western 2nd

3RD 5TH 1ST

Dawson Porter-Holmes
GFMS, 6-8, 9 AA - Eastern 7th

1021

1135 1131
Kellen Booth

BSKYH, 5-7, 11 AA - Eastern 6th

1235
Aiden Sweat

GLKA, 13-2, 12 AA - Western
3rd

1022

1130

1290Raiden Parry
BWH, 3-2, 9 AA - Eastern 4th

1292
Pate Engstrom

HECA, 9-15, 12 AA - Western
5th

1023

1342 1136 1132
Henry Gehl

MBSL, 11-23, 10 AA - Western 8th

1236 Paydon De La Garza
GFC, 18-0, 12 AA - Eastern

1st
1024

1290 1129

2025-26 MHSA State Championships
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AA - 126
1293 1140

Wyatt Shull
HECA, 28-4, 12 AA - Western 1st

1343

1237 Hudson Savaria
BSKYH, 6-4, 10 AA - Eastern

8th
1025

1141 1137
Collin Hire

MISE, 20-13, 11 AA - Western 5th

1295 Zak Acuna
BSH, 15-5, 9 AA - Eastern 4th

1026

1293Caleb Poe-Hatten
FLKA, 12-4, 10 AA - Western 3rd1139

1238
Jace Whitaker

BWH, 2-3, 11 AA - Eastern 6th
1027

1142 1138
Dawson Hamland

FLKA, 14-7, 11 AA - Western 7th

1374

1343

Noah Carlos
BSH, 15-6, 12 AA - Eastern

2nd
1028

1375
1344

1376 Zander Fuehr
GLKA, 15-3, 9 AA - Western 2nd

3RD 5TH 1ST

Porter Winberg
GFC, 12-6, 10 AA - Eastern

7th
1029

1143 1139
Braeden Kaufman

HECA, 9-4, 11 AA - Western 6th

1239
Amelio Najar

BWH, 18-7, 10 AA - Eastern
3rd

1030

1138

1294Darryn Rossiter
BUTE, 17-6, 12 AA - Western 4th

1296
Isaac Mckamey

GFC, 16-9, 12 AA - Eastern
5th

1031

1344 1144 1140
Max Martin

MIHE, 2-3, 12 AA - Western 8th

1240 Cael Floerchinger
GFMS, 24-0, 11 AA - Eastern

1st
1032

1294 1137

2025-26 MHSA State Championships
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AA - 132
1297 1148

Kellen Downing
FLKA, 9-0, 11 AA - Western 1st

1345

1241 Tanner Laslovich
GHS, 8-11, 10 AA - Eastern

8th
1033

1149 1145
Carter Buchanan

BWH, 3-2, 9 AA - Eastern 5th

1299
Bennett Fuller

MISE, 15-13, 11 AA - Western
4th

1034

1297Colton Seger
BWH, 21-7, 12 AA - Eastern 3rd1147

1242 William Sivertsen
MISE, 3-3, 10 AA - Western

6th
1035

1150 1146
Ethan Gavigan

MBSL, 5-9, 9 AA - Western 7th

1377

1345

Quinten Maxwell
BSH, 26-4, 12 AA - Eastern

2nd
1036

1378
1346

1379 Jayden Simmons
HECA, 13-4, 12 AA - Western 2nd

3RD 5TH 1ST

Justus Soldano
GFC, 10-8, 9 AA - Eastern 7th

1037

1151 1147
Brody Corbett

BSKYH, 7-11, 9 AA - Eastern 6th

1243
Bradey Doyle

BUTE, 23-6, 11 AA - Western
3rd

1038

1146

1298Karter Showers
GFC, 18-13, 9 AA - Eastern 4th

1300
Isaac Lagunas

HECA, 7-6, 11 AA - Western
5th

1039

1346 1152 1148
Coy Miller

FLKA, 9-7, 11 AA - Western 8th

1244 Cody Westlake
BELG, 19-0, 12 AA - Eastern

1st
1040

1298 1145

2025-26 MHSA State Championships
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AA - 138
1301 1156

Jayce Kolendich
MISE, 18-0, 11 AA - Western 1st

1347

1245 Caleb Wagner
BSKYH, 17-11, 12 AA -

Eastern 8th
1041

1157 1153
Jacob La Notte

FLKA, 12-8, 10 AA - Western 5th

1303
Ryder Crawford

GHS, 18-7, 11 AA - Eastern
4th

1042

1301Greg Whiting
MBSL, 13-10, 11 AA - Western 3rd1155

1246 Brady Wanner
BSKYH, 9-3, 12 AA - Eastern

6th
1043

1158 1154
Herbert Lay

HECA, 12-14, 12 AA - Western 7th

1380

1347

Ross Tolliver
GFMS, 13-6, 12 AA - Eastern

2nd
1044

1381
1348

1382 Riley Youngblood
MBSL, 24-12, 12 AA - Western 2nd

3RD 5TH 1ST

Luke Allen
GFMS, 9-9, 12 AA - Eastern

7th
1045

1159 1155
Gabe Tappan

FLKA, 3-3, 10 AA - Western 6th

1247 Brooks Brosovich
BWH, 21-8, 9 AA - Eastern 3rd

1046

1154

1302Kyle Vermillion
MISE, 16-6, 12 AA - Western 4th

1304 Aiden Rudie
BWH, 4-2, 10 AA - Eastern 5th

1047

1348 1160 1156
Blaise Perez

BUTE, 1-4, 10 AA - Western 8th

1248 Kona Fandrich
BSH, 14-1, 12 AA - Eastern

1st
1048

1302 1153

2025-26 MHSA State Championships
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AA - 144
1305 1164

Hunter Arriaga
FLKA, 20-0, 11 AA - Western 1st

1349

1249
Thatcher Turnquist

BSH, 2-3, 10 AA - Eastern 8th
1049

1165 1161
Jesson Weyand

BSH, 14-10, 10 AA - Eastern 5th

1307
Dilan Courtney

MBSL, 13-6, 12 AA - Western
4th

1050

1305Isaiah Otto
GHS, 13-4, 11 AA - Eastern 3rd1163

1250 Mason Rose
HELE, 9-12, 11 AA - Western

6th
1051

1166 1162
Oscar McClead

MISE, 3-2, 11 AA - Western 7th

1383

1349

Braxton Barent
BWH, 10-4, 10 AA - Eastern

2nd
1052

1384
1350

1385 Kade Wallace
MISE, 21-5, 12 AA - Western 2nd

3RD 5TH 1ST

Cameron Cady
GFC, 14-14, 10 AA - Eastern

7th
1053

1167 1163
Landon Shields

GFC, 6-6, 10 AA - Eastern 6th

1251
Mason Eblen

HECA, 14-7, 12 AA - Western
3rd

1054

1162

1306Logan Shores
BWH, 12-7, 12 AA - Eastern 4th

1308 Wyatt Goettsch
FLKA, 4-2, 9 AA - Western 5th

1055

1350 1168 1164
Tayvon Cahoon

MIHE, 2-3, 9 AA - Western 8th

1252 Danny Green
BSKYH, 23-1, 11 AA - Eastern

1st
1056

1306 1161

2025-26 MHSA State Championships
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AA - 150
1309 1172

Ryder McEwen
BUTE, 24-5, 12 AA - Western 1st

1351

1253
Colton Tippets

BWH, 2-3, 10 AA - Eastern 8th
1057

1173 1169
Jaden Beston

GLKA, 8-11, 12 AA - Western 5th

1311
Madden Jensen

GFC, 22-8, 10 AA - Eastern
4th

1058

1309Cory Tappen
FLKA, 6-5, 12 AA - Western 3rd1171

1254
SIlas Reeves

GHS, 3-3, 11 AA - Eastern 6th
1059

1174 1170
Noa Richardson

HECA, 3-5, 9 AA - Western 7th

1386

1351

John Jackson
GHS, 16-7, 11 AA - Eastern

2nd
1060

1387
1352

1388 Jasper Bench
FLKA, 12-8, 10 AA - Western 2nd

3RD 5TH 1ST

Keegan Martell
BSH, 3-2, 11 AA - Eastern 7th

1061

1175 1171
Cooper Spreeman

MISE, 3-3, 9 AA - Western 6th

1255
John Montclair

BELG, 11-4, 11 AA - Eastern
3rd

1062

1170

1310Mason Crews
MISE, 6-7, 10 AA - Western 4th

1312
Channing Phares

BSKYH, 14-14, 10 AA -
Eastern 5th

1063

1352 1176 1172
Tristan Peterson

MBSL, 4-10, 10 AA - Western 8th

1256 Makael Aguayo
BWH, 25-0, 12 AA - Eastern

1st
1064

1310 1169

2025-26 MHSA State Championships
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AA - 157
1313 1180

Brett Chivers
FLKA, 16-0, 11 AA - Western 1st

1353

1257 Maximus DeWitt
BSH, 11-8, 12 AA - Eastern

8th
1065

1181 1177
Jaxsyn Baker

BSKYH, 15-9, 12 AA - Eastern 5th

1315
Kai Richardson

HECA, 16-18, 12 AA -
Western 4th

1066

1313Korbyn Barent
BWH, 18-6, 10 AA - Eastern 3rd1179

1258 Phoenix Polk
FLKA, 3-3, 10 AA - Western

6th
1067

1182 1178
Camryn McClue

MISE, 6-11, 10 AA - Western 7th

1389

1353

Brody Dooley
BELG, 18-3, 11 AA - Eastern

2nd
1068

1390
1354

1391 Bode Hazlett
BUTE, 19-3, 11 AA - Western 2nd

3RD 5TH 1ST

Burke Huntsinger
GHS, 14-8, 11 AA - Eastern

7th
1069

1183 1179
Teagan Dixon

GFC, 18-9, 11 AA - Eastern 6th

1259
Hamish Smith

MBSL, 10-12, 11 AA - Western
3rd

1070

1178

1314Zane Crawford
BWH, 7-4, 10 AA - Eastern 4th

1316
Jonas Antonson

MBSL, 7-10, 10 AA - Western
5th

1071

1354 1184 1180
Will Collins

HELE, 5-8, 12 AA - Western 8th

1260 Jace Komac
GFMS, 17-1, 12 AA - Eastern

1st
1072

1314 1177

2025-26 MHSA State Championships
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AA - 165
1317 1188

Bridger Garrison
BUTE, 24-5, 11 AA - Western 1st

1355

1261
Nathan Graham

BSH, 1-3, 10 AA - Eastern 8th
1073

1189 1185
Liam LeDuc

FLKA, 16-5, 11 AA - Western 5th

1319
Kane Mahlum

GFC, 11-4, 11 AA - Eastern
4th

1074

1317Darren Mitchell
MBSL, 18-9, 12 AA - Western 3rd1187

1262 Tyten Hickman
GFMS, 11-10, 9 AA - Eastern

6th
1075

1190 1186
Colin Mehrens

HELE, 7-14, 12 AA - Western 7th

1392

1355

Jack Ryan
BWH, 14-5, 11 AA - Eastern

2nd
1076

1393
1356

1394 Connor Lamping
HELE, 12-1, 12 AA - Western 2nd

3RD 5TH 1ST

Jathan Johnson
BSH, 11-15, 10 AA - Eastern

7th
1077

1191 1187
Gunner Busic

FLKA, 4-3, 12 AA - Western 6th

1263
Jacob Hahner

BELG, 13-5, 12 AA - Eastern
3rd

1078

1186

1318Reynolds King
MISE, 19-11, 10 AA - Western 4th

1320 Angel Orozco
BOZE, 3-2, 9 AA - Eastern 5th

1079

1356 1192 1188
Noah Knapp

HECA, 12-16, 12 AA - Western 8th

1264 Ty Laslovich
GHS, 16-2, 11 AA - Eastern

1st
1080

1318 1185
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AA - 175
1321 1196

Matthew Ahner
GLKA, 23-1, 11 AA - Western 1st

1357

1265 Lucas Rasmussen
BELG, 1-3, 11 AA - Eastern

8th
1081

1197 1193
Karter Whitish

GFMS, 16-12, 9 AA - Eastern 5th

1323
Avery Severson

HELE, 7-9, 10 AA - Western
4th

1082

1321Josh Garcia
BWH, 18-8, 10 AA - Eastern 3rd1195

1266 Richard Hallam
MISE, 7-17, 10 AA - Western

6th
1083

1198 1194
Lachlan Campbell

MBSL, 12-16, 11 AA - Western 7th

1395

1357
Wil Rhoten

GFC, 20-7, 9 AA - Eastern 2nd
1084

1396
1358

1397 Colten Conover
FLKA, 16-4, 10 AA - Western 2nd

3RD 5TH 1ST

TreRio Gisler
BSH, 9-14, 12 AA - Eastern

7th
1085

1199 1195
Rylan Conklin

BSKYH, 19-12, 10 AA - Eastern 6th

1267
Dillon Wink

FLKA, 4-1, 11 AA - Western
3rd

1086

1194

1322Lane Anderson
GHS, 3-2, 11 AA - Eastern 4th

1324
Kasen O`Keefe

BUTE, 8-15, 11 AA - Western
5th

1087

1358 1200 1196
Tate Cullen

HELE, 3-6, 9 AA - Western 8th

1268 Carson Shaw
GHS, 22-0, 12 AA - Eastern

1st
1088

1322 1193

2025-26 MHSA State Championships

javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(18,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1531675096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(994836096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1737163138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(28,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1255028135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(454643096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1386524135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(22,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1629345135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')


AA - 190
1325 1204

Conor Leduc
FLKA, 18-2, 12 AA - Western 1st

1359

1269 Austin Rains
GFC, 13-12, 10 AA - Eastern

8th
1089

1205 1201
Gus Soper

HECA, 8-7, 11 AA - Western 5th

1327
Tyson Scheel

GHS, 16-5, 11 AA - Eastern
4th

1090

1325Logan Downs
FLKA, 5-1, 11 AA - Western 3rd1203

1270 August Bouchard
BSH, 7-15, 12 AA - Eastern

6th
1091

1206 1202
Trey Thomas

MBSL, 2-3, 12 AA - Western 7th

1398

1359

Gabe Rosales
BWH, 18-2, 11 AA - Eastern

2nd
1092

1399
1360

1400 Daniel Pederson
GLKA, 15-5, 11 AA - Western 2nd

3RD 5TH 1ST

Liam Holm
GHS, 2-2, 11 AA - Eastern 7th

1093

1207 1203
Wilson Jay

MISE, 5-15, 9 AA - Western 6th

1271 Lane Humphery
BWH, 4-1, 11 AA - Eastern 3rd

1094

1202

1326Cash Kipp
HECA, 13-11, 12 AA - Western 4th

1328
Michael Spears

BELG, 11-7, 12 AA - Eastern
5th

1095

1360 1208 1204
Linus Peterson

MIHE, 0-3, 11 AA - Western 8th

1272 Gage Allen
GFC, 35-3, 11 AA - Eastern

1st
1096

1326 1201

2025-26 MHSA State Championships
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AA - 215
1329 1212

Kohen Riley
FLKA, 18-1, 11 AA - Western 1st

1361

1273 Bentlee Bramble
BSKYH, 3-6, 10 AA - Eastern

8th
1097

1213 1209
Isaiah Matosich

GHS, 3-2, 12 AA - Eastern 5th

1331
Holden Hay

MISE, 9-11, 11 AA - Western
4th

1098

1329Kolby Noble
GFMS, 15-6, 11 AA - Eastern 3rd1211

1274 Adrian Ruiz
MBSL, 6-8, 12 AA - Western

6th
1099

1214 1210
Jimmy Winchester

GLKA, 9-9, 9 AA - Western 7th

1401

1361

Damen Furthmyre
GFMS, 14-5, 12 AA - Eastern

2nd
1100

1402
1362

1403 Hunter Van Gundy
FLKA, 4-1, 11 AA - Western 2nd

3RD 5TH 1ST

Brayden Goff
BWH, 2-2, 9 AA - Eastern 7th

1101

1215 1211
Che Jones

BSKYH, 7-9, 9 AA - Eastern 6th

1275
Bridger Brancamp

BUTE, 13-9, 12 AA - Western
3rd

1102

1210

1330Willard Wind Chief
GHS, 11-7, 11 AA - Eastern 4th

1332
Anderson Cliver

MBSL, 12-12, 9 AA - Western
5th

1103

1362 1216 1212
Dean Kelley

HECA, 7-9, 9 AA - Western 8th

1276 Payton Cicero
BWH, 20-0, 12 AA - Eastern

1st
1104

1330 1209

2025-26 MHSA State Championships
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AA - 285
1333 1220

Quincy King
MBSL, 29-4, 11 AA - Western 1st

1363

1277
Ryan Angel

BSH, 10-8, 11 AA - Eastern 8th
1105

1221 1217
Taw Thomas

FLKA, 2-2, 11 AA - Western 5th

1335
Brandon Schoenen

GFMS, 10-11, 12 AA - Eastern
4th

1106

1333Noah Horn
GLKA, 18-5, 12 AA - Western 3rd1219

1278
Maxton Matejovsky

GFC, 8-8, 10 AA - Eastern 6th
1107

1222 1218
Gibson Wolf

HECA, 6-6, 10 AA - Western 7th

1404

1363

JD McWalter
GHS, 16-3, 12 AA - Eastern

2nd
1108

1405
1364

1406 Chuck Gehl
MBSL, 16-7, 12 AA - Western 2nd

3RD 5TH 1ST

Luke Jenkins
GHS, 2-2, 11 AA - Eastern 7th

1109

1223 1219
Leland Hazlitt

HECA, 6-13, 10 AA - Western 6th

1279
Tayden Norby

BWH, 22-9, 11 AA - Eastern
3rd

1110

1218

1334Waylond Hicks
BUTE, 16-12, 12 AA - Western 4th

1336 Peyton Fenner
GFC, 11-4, 12 AA - Eastern 5th

1111

1364 1224 1220
Jackson Flower

HELE, 3-7, 9 AA - Western 8th

1280 Woodrow Shirley
BSH, 21-6, 12 AA - Eastern 1st

1112
1334 1217

2025-26 MHSA State Championships
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